
BAJA ITU
Rallymakers UTV Cup
ACUMULADO ATÉ SS3: Itu - (80.1km)

14/07/2022 - 18:29:59
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: RC UTV 1  

 

POS NO PILOTO/NAVEGADOR SS1 SS2 SS3 TEMPO
Penal

Bonus

TOTAL



Dif.Lider
Dif.Anterior

1 2
LUCAS MORAES 
POLARIS RZR PRO R
POLARIS ONE 

00:29:54.8
(1)

00:29:18.5
(1)

00:28:46.6
(1) 01:27:59.9

* * *

* * *

01:27:59.9





2 1
NUNO FOJO 
POLARIS RZR PRO R
POLARIS FACTORY RACING - COTTON RACING 

00:45:00.0
(2)

00:45:00.0
(2)

00:45:00.0
(2) 02:15:00.0

* * *

* * *

02:15:00.0



00:47:00.1


